thQil

Temporary Takeaway Pricelist
and Opening Hours
April 2020

Prices valid until the restaurant fully re-opens.

Collection prices are10% off the delivery price.

Open 7 days a week
Collect from 4:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m.

Phone orders taken from 3:00 p.m.

Thai Sakon Restaurant,
5 St Johns Road,
Huddersfield,
West Yorkshire,

HD1 5AY.
Tel:- 01484 450159

Email:- info@thaisakon.co.uk

Starters Delivery Collect
1 Satay Guy £4.80 £4.32
Chicken Satay.
2 Satay Gung £5.90 £5.31
Marinated grilled prawns.
3 Poh BiaTord £4.80 £4.32
Thai chicken spring rolls.
4 Kanom-Pang Naa Gung £4.40 £3.96
Minced prawns and chicken on toast.
5 Tort Man Plaa £4.90 £4.41
Thai fish cakes.
6 Sea-Krong Moo £5.10 £4.59
Slow baked spare ribs.
7 TalayYang £6.20 £5.58
Char grilled Marinated seafood.
8 Guy Chut Beng Tort £4.60 £4.14
Chicken breast in Tempura batter.
9 Guy Hor Bai Toey £4.90 £4.41
Chicken in pandam leaves.
10 Geaw Tort £3.90 £3.51
Deep fried wonton.
11 Mee Grop £4.40 £3.96
Crispy noodles.
12 Gung Chut Beng Tort £5.30 £4.77
Deep fried prawns in batter.
13 Salmon Yang £5.60 £5.04
Grilled salmon and vegetable skewers.
14 Thai Sakon Mixed Starter £6.10 £5.49
*Price per person
Soups Delivery  Collect
15 Tom Yam Starter £5.30 £4.77
Main £8.00 £7.20
16 Chicken Tom Kaa Starter £4.80 £4.32
Main £7.60 £6.84
17 Tom Jurd Geaw Starter £4.40 £3.96
Main £7.10 £6.39

Please Note:- There may be supply problems
with some ingredients, especially fresh herbs
from Thailand. As a result, your chosen dish
may not be available, or may be slightly
different to normal. We will try to inform
you when, or if, this applies to your order.

Thai Salads

18

19
20

21
22
23

Laab Guy Starter

Main
Yam Wun Sen

Yam Nuea Starter

Main
Yam Talay
Plaa Gung

Tam Pola-mai

Main Courses
Curries

24
25
26
27
28
29

Green Curry
Red Curry
Jungle Curry
Yellow Curry
Peneng Curry

Massaman Curry Chicken/Beef

Lamb

Stir Fried Dishes

30 Pad Grapao
31 Pad Naam Man Hoi
32 Pad Briaw Waan
33 Pad Prik King
34 Pad Pet Nor Mai
35 Pad Mameung
36 PadKing
37 Pad Prik Sod
38 Pad Gratiem Prik Thai
39 Tiger's Tears
40 Gung Pao

Duck Dishes
41 Pad Pet Ped Yang
42 Pad Mameung
43 Ped Pad Broccoli
44 Geng Pet Ped Yang

Delivery
£6.00
£8.20
£5.30

Not
Not

£6.25
£6.25
£5.30

Delivery
£8.30
£8.30
£8.50
£7.90
£7.90

£8.30
£9.80

Delivery
£7.90
£7.90
£7.90
£7.90
£7.90
£7.90
£7.90
£7.90
£7.90

Not
£12.90

Delivery
£10.40
£10.75
£10.75
£10.75

Collect
£5.40
£7.38
£4.77

Available
Available

£5.63
£5.62
£4.77

Collect
£7.47
£7.47
£7.65
£7.11
£7.11

£7.47
£8.82

Collect
£7.11
£7.11
£7.11
£7.11
£7.11
£7.11
£7.11
£7.11
£7.11

Available

f£11.61

Collect
£9.36
£9.68
£9.68
£9.68



Delivery  Collect Delivery  Collect

Seafood Dishes Delivery  Collect Vegetarian Starters Rice and Noodles
45 Chu Chi Plaa Not Available V1  Poh BiaTord £4.30 £3.87 V20 Steamed Jasmine Rice £2.00 £1.80
. Vegetable Spring Rolls
46 Chu Chi Gun £9.60 £8.64 i H
& V2  Pak Chut Beng Tort £4.00 £3.60 V21 EggFried Rice £2.30 £2.07
47 Pad Poh Taek £9.40 £8.46 .
Vegetables in Batter V22 Vegetable Fried Rice £4.30 £3.87
48 Hor Mok Talay £9.40 £8.46 V3 Hed Tort £4.00 £3.60
49  Plaa Neung Men-aw Not  Available Mushrooms in Batter V23 Pad Thai Noodles Side £4.70 £4.23
50 Pad Gung Broccoli £9.60 £3.64 V4  Tofu Chut Beng Tort £4.00 £3.60 Main £6.75 £6.08
Tofu in Batter
51 Gung Grapao £9.60 £8.64 V5  Khao-port Tort £4.00 £3.60 Frozen Dishes
52 Gung Gratiem £9.60 £8.64 Sweet Corn Friters
53 Geng Som Gung £9.20 £8.28 V6  Satay Hed £4.60 £4.14 (No Rice) Delivery  Collect
54 Plaa Rad Prik Not  Available Shitake Mushroom Satay F1 Chicken Green Curry £6.30 £5.75
V7 Mee Grop £4.40 £3.96 F2  Chicken Penang Curry £6.30 £5.75
Rice and Noodles Delivery  Collect Crispy egg noodles F3  Chicken Pad Grapao £6.00 £5.50
; ; ; F4 Pork Pad Gratiem Prik Thai £5.75 £5.25
55 Chicken Fried Rice £6.50 £5.85 Soup Delivery Collect
56 Pork Fried Rice £6.50 £5.85
V8 Mushroom Tom Yam £4.40 £3.96
57 Prawn Fried Rice £7.10 £6.39
58 Prawn and Pineapple Fried Rice £7.10 £6.39 V9 Vegetable Tom Kha £4.40 £3.96
59 Steamed Jasmine Rice £2.00 £1.80 V10 Veg Tom Jurd Wun Sen £4.00 £3.60
60 Egg Fried Rice £2.30 £2.07 Delivery Orders:
We will practice social distancing when
62 Pad Thai Noodl i £6.00 £5.40
a That Noadles Side V11 Geng Deng(Red Curry) £7.10 £6.39 making a delivery to vour home
**prawn/Chicken or Pork  Main £7.60 £6.84 g ytoy .
- Dishes pelivery Collect V12 Geng Kiaw Waan (Green) £7.10 £6.39 Our deliver capacity may be limited in
V13 Geng Massaman £7.10 £6.39 ri f higch demand.
63 Pad Broccoli £4.10 £3.69 periods of high demand
64 Pad Pak Pasom £4.10 £3.69 V14  Pad Tofu King £7.00 £6.30 Payment must be made by card over the
65 Pad Tua Ngork £4.10 £3.69 V15 Pad Mamuang £6.60 £5.94 phone when placing your order. We can not
66 Kaijeaw moo sab £4.90 £441  vi6 Pad Briaw Waan £6.60 £5.94 accept cash on delivery.
67 Prawn Crackers £1.90 £1.71 V17 Pad Pak Pasom £6.10 £5.49 Delivery is only available within a 2.5 mile
68 Sticky Rice £2.40 £2.16 radius of the restaurant.
69 Coconut Rice £2.40 £2.16 V18 Pad Tua Ngork £5.30 £4.77

V19 Pad Broccoli £5.90 £5.31



