

Temporary Takeaway Pricelist and **Opening Hours April 2020**

Prices valid until the restaurant fully re-opens. Collection prices are10% off the delivery price.

Open 7 days a week Collect from 4:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m. **Phone orders taken from 3:00 p.m.**

Thai Sakon Restaurant,
5 St Johns Road,
Huddersfield,
West Yorkshire,
HD1 5AY.

01484 450159 Tel:-

Email:- info@thaisakon.co.uk

	Starters		Delivery	Collect	Thai	Salads
1	Satay Guy		£4.80	£4.32	18	Laab Guy
Chicken S <mark>atay.</mark>					·	
2	Satay Gu <mark>ng</mark>		£5.90	£5.31	19	Yam Wun Sen
	Marinated grilled prawns.				-	
3	Poh Bia Tord		£4.80	£4.32	20	Yam Nuea
4	Thai chicken spring rolls.		£4.40	£3.96		
4	Kanom-Pang Naa Gung Minced prawns and chicke		£4.40	13.90	21	Yam Talay
5	Tort Man Plaa	in on toast.	£4.90	£4.41	22	Plaa Gung
•	Thai fish cake <mark>s.</mark>		2		23	Tam Pola-mai
6	Sea-Krong Moo		£5.10	£4.59	N/~	in Courses
	Slow baked spa <mark>re ribs.</mark>				-	
7	Talay Yang		£6.20	£5.58	Curr	ies
	Char grilled Marinated sea	food.			24	Green Curry
8	Guy Chut Beng Tort		£4.60	£4.14	25	Red Curry
•	Chicken breast in Tempura	batter.	C4 00	£4.41	26	
9	Guy Hor Bai Toey Chicken in pandam leaves.		£4.90	£4.41		Jungle Curry
10	Geaw Tort		£3.90	£3.51	27	Yellow Curry
	Deep fried wonton.		20.00	10.01	28	Peneng Curry
11	Mee Grop		£4.40	£3.96	29	Massaman Curry
	Crispy noodles.					
12	Gun <mark>g Chut</mark> Beng Tort		£5.30	£4.77		
	Deep fried prawns in batte	r.			Stirl	Fried Dishes
13	Salmon Yang		£5.60	£5.04	30	Pad Grapao
14	Grilled salmon and vegetat		£6.10	£5.49	31	Pad Naam Man Hoi
14	*Price per per	-	10.10	ID.49	32	Pad Briaw Waan
		5011			33	
-						Pad Prik King
Soup	DS		Delivery	Collect	34	Pad Pet Nor Mai
15	Tom Yam	Starter	£5.30	£4.77	35	Pad Mameung
		Main	£8.00	£7.20	36	Pad King
16	Chicken Tom Kaa	Starter	£4.80	£4.32	37	Pad Prik Sod
		Main	£7.60	£6.84	38	Pad Gratiem Prik Thai
17	Tom Jurd Geaw	Starter	£4.40	£3.96		
		Main	£7.10	£6.39	39	Tiger's Tears
					40	Gung Pao

Please Note:- There may be supply problems with some ingredients, especially fresh herbs from Thailand. As a result, your chosen dish may not be available, or may be slightly different to normal. We will try to inform you when, or if, this applies to your order.

18	Laab Guy	Starter	£6.00	£5.40
		Main	£8.20	£7.38
19	Yam Wun Sen		£5.30	£4.77
20	Yam Nuea	Starter Main	Not Not	Available Available
21	Yam Talay		£6.25	£5.63
22	Plaa Gung		£6.25	£5.62
23	Tam Pola-mai		£5.30	£4.77
Ma	in Courses			
Curi	ries		Delivery	Collect
24	Green Curry		£8.30	£7.47
25	Red Curry		£8.30	£7.47
26	Jungle Curry		£8.50	£7.65
27	Yellow Curry		£7.90	£7.11
28	Peneng Curry		£7.90	£7.11
29	Massaman Curry	Chicken/Beef	£8.30	£7.47
		Lamb	£9.80	£8.82
Stir	Fried Dishes		Delivery	Collect
30	Pad Grapao		£7.90	£7.11
31	Pad Naam Man Hoi		£7.90	£7.11
32	Pad Briaw Waan		£7.90	£7.11
33	Pad Prik King		£7.90	£7.11
34	Pad Pet Nor Mai		£7.90	£7.11
35	Pad Mameung		£7.90	£7.11
36	Pad King		£7.90	£7.11
37	Pad Prik Sod		£7.90	£7.11
38	Pad Gratiem Prik Th	ai	£7.90	£7.11
39	Tiger's Tears		Not	Available
40	Gung Pao		£12.90	£11.61
Duc	k Dishes		Delivery	Collect
41	Pad Pet Ped Yang		£10.40	£9.36
42	Pad Mameung		£10.75	£9.68
43	Ped Pad Broccoli		£10.75	£9.68
44	Geng Pet Ped Yang		£10.75	£9.68

Delivery

Collect

Seaf	ood Dishes		Delivery	Collect	١
45	Chu Chi Plaa		Not	Available	١
46	Chu Chi Gung		£9.60	£8.64	
47	Pad Poh Taek		£9.40	£8.46	`
48	Hor Mok Talay		£9.40	£8.46	\
49	Plaa Neung Men-aw		Not	Available	
50	Pad Gung Broccoli		£9.60	£8.64	`
51	Gung Grapao		£9.60	£8.64	
52	Gung Gratiem		£9.60	£8.64	
53	Geng Som Gung		£9.20	£8.28	١
54	Plaa Rad Prik		Not	Available	١
Rice	and Noodles		Delivery (1997)	Collect	
55	Chicken Fried Rice		£6.50	£5.85	S
56	Pork Fried Rice		£6.50	£5.85	
57	Prawn Fried Rice		£7.10	£6.39	`
58	Prawn and Pineapple Fri	ed Rice	£7.10	£6.39	١
59	Steamed Jasmine Rice		£2.00	£1.80	١
60	Eg <mark>g Fried</mark> Rice		£2.30	£2.07	
61	Pad Thai Noodles	Side	£4.70	£4.23	
		Main	£6.75	£6.08	
62	Pad Thai Noodles	Side	£6.00	£5.40	1
	**Prawn/Chicken or Por	k Main	£7.60	£6.84	、
Side	Dishes		Delivery	Collect	
63	Pad Broccoli		£4.10	£3.69	`
64	Pad Pak Pasom		£4.10	£3.69	١
65	Pad Tua Ngork		£4.10	£3.69	١
66	Kai jeaw moo sab		£4.90	£4.41	\
67	Prawn Crackers		£1.90	£1.71	١
68	Sticky Rice		£2.40	£2.16	
69	Coconut Rice		£2.40	£2.16	١

Veg	etarian Starters	Delivery	Collect
V1	Poh Bia Tord	£4.30	£3.87
V2	Vegetable Spring Rolls Pak Chut Beng Tort Vegetables in Batter	£4.00	£3.60
V3	Hed Tort Mushrooms in Batter	£4.00	£3.60
V4	Tofu Chut Beng Tort	£4.00	£3.60
V5	Tofu in Batter Khao-port Tort Sweet Corn Friters	£4.00	£3.60
V6	Satay Hed Shitake Mushroom Satay	£4.60	£4.14
V7	Mee Grop Crispy egg noodles	£4.40	£3.96
Soup)	Delivery	Collect
V8	Mushroom Tom Yam	£4.40	£3.96
V9	Vegetable Tom Kha	£4.40	£3.96
V10	Veg Tom Jurd Wun Sen	£4.00	£3.60
Veg	etarian Main Courses	Delivery	Collect
V11	Geng Deng(Red Curry)	£7.10	£6.39
V12	Geng Kiaw Waan (Green)	£7.10	£6.39
V13	Geng Massaman	£7.10	£6.39
V14	Pad Tofu King	£7.00	£6.30
V15	Pad Mamuang	£6.60	£5.94
V16	Pad Briaw Waan	£6.60	£5.94
V17	Pad Pak Pasom	£6.10	£5.49
V18	Pad Tua Ngork	£5.30	£4.77
V19	Pad Broccoli	£5.90	£5.31

and Noodles	Delivery	Collect	
Steamed Jasmine Rice		£2.00	£1.80
Egg Fried Rice		£2.30	£2.07
Vegetable Fried Rice		£4.30	£3.87
Pad Thai Noodles	Side	£4.70	£4.23
	Main	£6.75	£6.08
Frozen Dishes			
(No Rice)		Delivery	Collect
Chicken Green Curry		£6.30	£5.75
Chicken Penang Curry		£6.30	£5.75
Chicken Pad Grapao		£6.00	£5.50
Pork Pad Gratiem Prik Thai		£5.75	£5.25
	Egg Fried Rice Vegetable Fried Rice Pad Thai Noodles Frozen Dishes (No Rice) Chicken Green Curry Chicken Penang Curry Chicken Pad Grapao	Steamed Jasmine Rice Egg Fried Rice Vegetable Fried Rice Pad Thai Noodles Side Main Frozen Dishes (No Rice) Chicken Green Curry Chicken Penang Curry	Steamed Jasmine Rice £2.00 Egg Fried Rice £2.30 Vegetable Fried Rice £4.30 Pad Thai Noodles Side ft £6.75 Frozen Dishes Delivery (No Rice) Delivery Chicken Green Curry £6.30 Chicken Penang Curry £6.30 Chicken Pad Grapao £6.00

60	Delivery Orders:
	Our minimum delivery total is £20.
lect	We will practice social distancing when
.39	making a delivery to your home.
.39	Our deliver capacity may be limited in
.39	periods of high demand.
.30	Payment must be made by card over the
.94	phone when placing your order. We can not
.94	accept cash on delivery.
.49	Delivery is only available within a 2.5 mile
.77	radius of the restaurant.
.31	